TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
Afmetingen (L x B x H)
Nominale spanning
Vermogensopname

Lengte stroomkabel
Nettogewicht

Garantie (+ aanvraaggarantie)
Liter per minuut max.

Max. liter per uur

Meter waterkolom max.
Aansluiting drukzijde
Slangaansluiting
Slangaansluiting
Filteroppervlak

Elektronisch regelbaar

Aantal spuitkoppen
Telescoop-sproeierverlenging

Soort opstelling

kg
Jaar
[/min

[/u

cm2

ST

cm

180 x 205 x 140
220-240V /50 Hz
42

10,00

2,30

2+1

66

4000

2,90

G1

13/19/25

%", %", 1"

230

Nee

3

16 -29

Enkel nat opstelbaar



